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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
RACE 3

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 10:36:55
Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:07

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 212 Kev STEPHENS / Ord's motorcycles & Dyno 
Tuning

TS Suzuki SV 650 5 5:36.415 1:06.461 4

2 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN / O'Sullivan's Transport / 
Rimini Park

MONO Yamaha YZF 450 5 5:45.412 8.997 1:07.416 3

3 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS 
Brake Supplies / Shepparton Service Centre

MONO Husqvarna FS450 
450

5 5:47.229 10.814 1:08.305 2

4 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM P7F2 Honda RVF 400 5 5:50.106 13.691 1:08.243 5
5 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY P7F2 Honda VFR 400 5 5:50.828 14.413 1:08.199 4
6 39 Brian BEZZINA / Motorcycle Movers P7F2 Honda RVF 400 5 5:52.079 15.664 1:08.309 3
7 262 Kurt LEWIS / Yoghurt Racing MONO KTM SMR 450 5 5:55.939 19.524 1:09.209 2
8 14 Nick LEITH P7F2 Honda CBR 400 5 5:57.541 21.126 1:08.931 3
9 91 Paul BARKER P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 6:07.214 30.799 1:11.394 5

10 53 Geoff SANDERS P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 6:07.885 31.470 1:11.232 5
11 35 Matthew ELITH P7F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 5 6:09.321 32.906 1:10.925 5
12 177 Hakan SUBASI P7F2 Honda CBR 250 5 6:24.010 47.595 1:14.168 5
13 86 Jon LAROSA MONO KTM RC390 373 5 6:49.583 1:13.168 1:18.646 5
14 3a Ted MACRAE P7F2 Honda RS 125 5 6:50.633 1:14.218 1:20.336 5
15 45 Steven D'ARCY P7F2 Honda RS 125 5 6:51.116 1:14.701 1:17.835 2
16 68 Simon GRACE P7F2 Honda CBR 250 5 6:56.530 1:20.115 1:21.128 3
17 107 David ELLIS P7F2 Honda CBR 400 4 5:45.702 1 Lap 1:23.566 4

DNF 247a Gareth DEACON TS Kawasaki ER6 650 3 4:04.549 2 Laps 1:17.096 3
DNF 33 Jim AGOMBAR P7F2 Yamaha TZ 250 0 5 Laps
DNF 67 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Racing P7F2 Kawasaki ZX  400 0 5 Laps

Fastest Lap was 1:06.461 by Kev STEPHENS

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
RACE 3

LAP TIMES
Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 10:36:55
Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:07

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
3 Cori BOURNE 1:13.467 1:08.305 1:08.624 1:08.520 1:08.313

3a Ted MACRAE 1:27.489 1:20.919 1:20.375 1:21.514 1:20.336
14 Nick LEITH 1:18.490 1:09.834 1:08.931 1:09.653 1:10.633
34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:15.646 1:09.448 1:08.325 1:08.444 1:08.243
35 Matthew ELITH 1:21.522 1:13.737 1:12.010 1:11.127 1:10.925
39 Brian BEZZINA 1:16.138 1:09.197 1:08.309 1:08.833 1:09.602
45 Steven D'ARCY 1:30.364 1:17.835 1:19.762 1:21.431 1:21.724
47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:15.765 1:09.780 1:08.204 1:08.199 1:08.880
53 Geoff SANDERS 1:21.670 1:12.032 1:11.530 1:11.421 1:11.232
68 Simon GRACE 1:30.043 1:22.097 1:21.128 1:21.726 1:21.536
86 Jon LAROSA 1:30.534 1:20.795 1:19.440 1:20.168 1:18.646
91 Paul BARKER 1:19.975 1:11.768 1:11.957 1:12.120 1:11.394

107 David ELLIS 1:33.385 1:24.661 1:24.090 1:23.566
177 Hakan SUBASI 1:23.150 1:15.371 1:15.941 1:15.380 1:14.168
212 Kev STEPHENS 1:10.194 1:06.564 1:06.671 1:06.461 1:06.525

247a Gareth DEACON 1:30.083 1:17.370 1:17.096
262 Kurt LEWIS 1:13.936 1:09.209 1:10.311 1:11.324 1:11.159
273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:13.673 1:08.370 1:07.416 1:08.074 1:07.879

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
RACE 3

SPLIT TIMES
Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 10:36:55
Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:07

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
3  Cori BOURNE  (3rd) 3 25.611 16.896 25.802 1:08.309

1 30.311 16.899 26.257 1:13.467 4 25.921 16.979 25.933 1:08.833
2 25.644 17.055 25.606 1:08.305 5 25.689 17.141 26.772 1:09.602
3 25.926 16.763 25.935 1:08.624
4 25.889 16.740 25.891 1:08.520 45  Steven D'ARCY  (15th)
5 25.829 16.637 25.847 1:08.313 1 38.260 21.878 30.226 1:30.364

2 28.673 19.476 29.686 1:17.835
3a  Ted MACRAE  (14th) 3 29.087 20.918 29.757 1:19.762

1 37.618 20.793 29.078 1:27.489 4 29.197 21.834 30.400 1:21.431
2 29.379 21.195 30.345 1:20.919 5 32.018 20.177 29.529 1:21.724
3 29.568 20.923 29.884 1:20.375
4 29.599 21.142 30.773 1:21.514 47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (5th)
5 30.779 20.019 29.538 1:20.336 1 31.668 17.382 26.715 1:15.765

2 26.001 17.780 25.999 1:09.780
14  Nick LEITH  (8th) 3 25.574 17.166 25.464 1:08.204

1 33.204 18.512 26.774 1:18.490 4 25.573 16.878 25.748 1:08.199
2 26.105 17.537 26.192 1:09.834 5 25.444 17.515 25.921 1:08.880
3 25.895 17.118 25.918 1:08.931
4 25.667 17.647 26.339 1:09.653 53  Geoff SANDERS  (10th)
5 26.223 17.645 26.765 1:10.633 1 34.391 18.867 28.412 1:21.670

2 26.372 18.037 27.623 1:12.032
34  Joshua WILLINGHAM  (4th) 3 26.139 17.718 27.673 1:11.530

1 31.471 17.174 27.001 1:15.646 4 26.388 17.667 27.366 1:11.421
2 25.951 16.997 26.500 1:09.448 5 25.982 17.953 27.297 1:11.232
3 25.600 16.791 25.934 1:08.325
4 25.719 16.760 25.965 1:08.444 68  Simon GRACE  (16th)
5 25.580 16.902 25.761 1:08.243 1 36.783 21.583 31.677 1:30.043

2 30.113 20.965 31.019 1:22.097
35  Matthew ELITH  (11th) 3 29.657 20.868 30.603 1:21.128

1 34.137 18.514 28.871 1:21.522 4 29.594 20.984 31.148 1:21.726
2 27.539 17.919 28.279 1:13.737 5 29.803 20.967 30.766 1:21.536
3 26.371 17.577 28.062 1:12.010
4 26.326 17.344 27.457 1:11.127 86  Jon LAROSA  (13th)
5 26.009 17.516 27.400 1:10.925 1 37.896 21.300 31.338 1:30.534

2 30.082 20.626 30.087 1:20.795
39  Brian BEZZINA  (6th) 3 29.577 19.987 29.876 1:19.440

1 31.959 17.454 26.725 1:16.138 4 29.617 20.066 30.485 1:20.168
2 26.018 17.154 26.025 1:09.197 5 29.768 19.557 29.321 1:18.646
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
RACE 3

SPLIT TIMES
Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 10:36:55
Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:07

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
91  Paul BARKER  (9th) 4 24.724 16.559 25.178 1:06.461

1 33.700 18.424 27.851 1:19.975 5 24.544 16.671 25.310 1:06.525
2 26.988 17.517 27.263 1:11.768
3 26.540 17.668 27.749 1:11.957 247a  Gareth DEACON  (DNF)
4 26.752 17.528 27.840 1:12.120 1 36.159 23.504 30.420 1:30.083
5 26.717 17.348 27.329 1:11.394 2 28.197 19.895 29.278 1:17.370

3 29.116 18.806 29.174 1:17.096
107  David ELLIS  (17th)

1 38.656 21.957 32.772 1:33.385 262  Kurt LEWIS  (7th)
2 30.986 21.580 32.095 1:24.661 1 30.999 16.780 26.157 1:13.936
3 30.963 21.034 32.093 1:24.090 2 26.268 16.765 26.176 1:09.209
4 31.170 20.958 31.438 1:23.566 3 26.415 17.283 26.613 1:10.311

4 27.096 17.307 26.921 1:11.324
177  Hakan SUBASI  (12th) 5 26.899 17.337 26.923 1:11.159

1 35.539 18.696 28.915 1:23.150
2 28.281 18.259 28.831 1:15.371 273  Dallas O'SULLIVAN  (2nd)
3 28.492 18.412 29.037 1:15.941 1 30.495 16.795 26.383 1:13.673
4 28.593 18.296 28.491 1:15.380 2 25.570 17.066 25.734 1:08.370
5 28.118 18.007 28.043 1:14.168 3 25.539 16.296 25.581 1:07.416

4 25.813 16.444 25.817 1:08.074
212  Kev STEPHENS  (1st) 5 25.714 16.263 25.902 1:07.879

1 28.709 16.286 25.199 1:10.194
2 24.754 16.623 25.187 1:06.564
3 24.586 16.659 25.426 1:06.671

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 3 - BROADFORD : 14 - 15 April 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
RACE 3

LAP SHEET
Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 10:36:55
Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:07

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
68 1:22.097 35.382 86 1:20.168 1:01.047

Lap 1 107 1:24.661 41.288 68 1:21.726 1:05.104
212 1:10.194

3 1:13.467 3.273 Lap 3 Lap 5
273 1:13.673 3.479 212 1:06.671 212 1:06.525
262 1:13.936 3.742 273 1:07.416 6.030 273 1:07.879 8.997

34 1:15.646 5.452 3 1:08.624 6.967 107 1:23.566 1 lap
47 1:15.765 5.571 34 1:08.325 9.990 3 1:08.313 10.814
39 1:16.138 5.944 262 1:10.311 10.027 34 1:08.243 13.691
14 1:18.490 8.296 39 1:08.309 10.215 47 1:08.880 14.413
91 1:19.975 9.781 47 1:08.204 10.320 39 1:09.602 15.664
35 1:21.522 11.328 14 1:08.931 13.826 262 1:11.159 19.524
53 1:21.670 11.476 91 1:11.957 20.271 14 1:10.633 21.126

177 1:23.150 12.956 53 1:11.530 21.803 91 1:11.394 30.799
3a 1:27.489 17.295 35 1:12.010 23.840 53 1:11.232 31.470
68 1:30.043 19.849 177 1:15.941 31.033 35 1:10.925 32.906

247a 1:30.083 19.889 247a 1:17.096 41.120 177 1:14.168 47.595
45 1:30.364 20.170 45 1:19.762 44.532 86 1:18.646 1:13.168
86 1:30.534 20.340 3a 1:20.375 45.354 3a 1:20.336 1:14.218

107 1:33.385 23.191 86 1:19.440 47.340 45 1:21.724 1:14.701
68 1:21.128 49.839 68 1:21.536 1:20.115

Lap 2 107 1:24.090 58.707
212 1:06.564

3 1:08.305 5.014 Lap 4
273 1:08.370 5.285 212 1:06.461
262 1:09.209 6.387 273 1:08.074 7.643

34 1:09.448 8.336 3 1:08.520 9.026
39 1:09.197 8.577 34 1:08.444 11.973
47 1:09.780 8.787 47 1:08.199 12.058
14 1:09.834 11.566 39 1:08.833 12.587
91 1:11.768 14.985 262 1:11.324 14.890
53 1:12.032 16.944 14 1:09.653 17.018
35 1:13.737 18.501 91 1:12.120 25.930

177 1:15.371 21.763 53 1:11.421 26.763
247a 1:17.370 30.695 35 1:11.127 28.506

45 1:17.835 31.441 177 1:15.380 39.952
3a 1:20.919 31.650 45 1:21.431 59.502
86 1:20.795 34.571 3a 1:21.514 1:00.407

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
RACE 3

LAP CHART
Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 10:36:55
Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:07

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 212 212 212 212 212 212
273 3 3 273 273 273
262 273 273 3 3 3

3 262 262 34 34 34
39 34 34 262 47 47
14 47 39 39 39 39
91 39 47 47 262 262
34 14 14 14 14 14
53 91 91 91 91 91
35 35 53 53 53 53

177 53 35 35 35 35
47 177 177 177 177 177
68 3a 247a 247a 45 86
3a 68 45 45 3a 3a
33 247a 3a 3a 86 45
67 45 86 86 68 68
96 86 68 68 107
86 107 107 107

107

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
RACE 3

BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 15/04/18 Started at: 10:36:55
Event: R21 Laps: 5

Weather: Overcast Starters: 20
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:07

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 K. STEPHENS 24.544 D. O'SULLIVAN 16.263 K. STEPHENS 25.178 K. STEPHENS 1:06.008 1:06.461
2 S. BROCKLESBY 25.444 K. STEPHENS 16.286 S. BROCKLESBY 25.464 D. O'SULLIVA 1:07.383 1:07.416
3 D. O'SULLIVAN 25.539 C. BOURNE 16.637 D. O'SULLIVAN 25.581 S. BROCKLES 1:07.786 1:08.199
4 J. WILLINGHAM 25.580 J. WILLINGHAM 16.760 C. BOURNE 25.606 C. BOURNE 1:07.887 1:08.305
5 B. BEZZINA 25.611 K. LEWIS 16.765 J. WILLINGHAM 25.761 J. WILLINGHA 1:08.101 1:08.243
6 C. BOURNE 25.644 S. BROCKLESBY 16.878 B. BEZZINA 25.802 B. BEZZINA 1:08.309 1:08.309
7 N. LEITH 25.667 B. BEZZINA 16.896 N. LEITH 25.918 N. LEITH 1:08.703 1:08.931
8 G. SANDERS 25.982 N. LEITH 17.118 K. LEWIS 26.157 K. LEWIS 1:09.190 1:09.209
9 M. ELITH 26.009 M. ELITH 17.344 P. BARKER 27.263 M. ELITH 1:10.753 1:10.925

10 K. LEWIS 26.268 P. BARKER 17.348 G. SANDERS 27.297 G. SANDERS 1:10.946 1:11.232
11 P. BARKER 26.540 G. SANDERS 17.667 M. ELITH 27.400 P. BARKER 1:11.151 1:11.394
12 H. SUBASI 28.118 H. SUBASI 18.007 H. SUBASI 28.043 H. SUBASI 1:14.168 1:14.168
13 G. DEACON 28.197 G. DEACON 18.806 T. MACRAE 29.078 G. DEACON 1:16.177 1:17.096
14 S. D'ARCY 28.673 S. D'ARCY 19.476 G. DEACON 29.174 S. D'ARCY 1:17.678 1:17.835
15 T. MACRAE 29.379 J. LAROSA 19.557 J. LAROSA 29.321 J. LAROSA 1:18.455 1:18.646
16 J. LAROSA 29.577 T. MACRAE 20.019 S. D'ARCY 29.529 T. MACRAE 1:18.476 1:20.336
17 S. GRACE 29.594 S. GRACE 20.868 S. GRACE 30.603 S. GRACE 1:21.065 1:21.128
18 D. ELLIS 30.963 D. ELLIS 20.958 D. ELLIS 31.438 D. ELLIS 1:23.359 1:23.566

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


